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Technical Information of 1P520S

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package

Return Loss

Packaging

Isolation

Frequency

Coupler Type

1P520S 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1P520S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1P520S Anaren with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 1P520S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

1P520S
Anaren
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER

500 pcs in stock
B 1P520S.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

1P520S

Anaren

Tape & Reel (TR)

Pico

Tape & Reel (TR)

1.7GHz ~ 2GHz

Standard

Related parts for 1P520S
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Co., LD,

Anaren

Anaren

Anaren

Anaren
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Anaren

Anaren
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1P520S Stock
1P520S Inventory
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1P520S Datasheet

Part Number

CP0805B1907BWTR

CP0805B1950CWTR

1P520

CP0603A1950BW

HDH-09020GID(31)

HDH-00803GHD(31)

1P510S

1P503ASR

1P503S

XEC24A6-03GR

CP0805A0902CWTR

HHM2915A2

HDH-12820CID(31)

1P503R

1P520SR

1P503AS

HDH-01520GID(40)

1P503SR

0910CF15A0100E

CPL-5221-06-NNN-79

1P520S Price
1P520S Digikey
1P520S Image

Download 1P520S Datasheet

Description

DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1907MHZ 0805

DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1950MHZ 0805

1P520 XINGER

DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 9DB 0603

RF DIR COUPLER 8GHZ-11GHZ MODULE

RF DIR COUPLER 500MHZ-1GHZ MOD

COUPLER DIRECT 1.7-2.0GHZ 10DB

1P503ASR ANAREN

1P503S ANAREN

HYBRID COUPLER 3DB

DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 902MHZ 0805

RF DIR COUPLER 0402

RF DIR COUPLER 10.5GHZ-14.5GHZ

1P503R ANAREN

1P520SR ANAREN

COUPLER HYBRID 1.7-1.8GHZ

COUPLER I TYPE 1.56GHZ 20DB

1P503SR XINGER

DIRECTIONAL COUPLER + LPF 900MHZ

COUPLER 6 DB 1-4GHZ

1P520S Electronics
Supplier 1P520S

1P520S Picture

1P5208S Details PDF

Anaren

What'll we think of next?

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description DIRECTIONAL COUPLER
Quantity Available 500

Series Xinger®

Power - Max 25W

Package / Case

4-SMD, No Lead

Insertion Loss 0.25dB

Coupling Factor 20dB

Applications General Purpose

Manufacturer

AVX Corporation

AVX Corporation

XINGER

AVX Corporation

Hirose

Hirose

Anaren

ANAREN

ANAREN

Anaren

AVX Corporation

TDK Corporation

Hirose

ANAREN

ANAREN

Anaren

Hirose Electric Co Ltd

XINGER

Johanson Technology Inc.

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

1P520S Components
Order 1P520S Online

1P520S PDF

Manufacturer Anaren

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

398 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1873 pcs

1983 pcs

500 pcs

35500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4000 pcs

407 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1843 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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